
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Features:
Both are precision engineered to assure repetitive accuracy. Advanced design provides built in quick tool changing versatility with 
positive rigidity to meet the most exacting tolerances. Quickly and easily installed on an engine, bench or turret lathe for a wide 
range of operations, from fine precise work to heavy-duty cutting. 
Piston type tool posts are economical, while the wedge type tool posts are clearly ultra-precise. Both accept the tool holders and 
interchange with ALORIS, DORIAN, and DTM tooling.

Stock No.

1250-0111
1250-0222
1250-0333
1250-0444
1250-0555

9-12"
10-15"
13-18"
14-20"
17-32"

Swing Size

Quick Change Tool Post


