Quick Change Tool Post



Stock No.	Swing Size
1250-0111	9-12"
1250-0222	10-15"
1250-0333	13-18"
1250-0444	14-20"
1250-0555	17-32"

Features:

Both are precision engineered to assure repetitive accuracy. Advanced design provides built in quick tool changing versatility with positive rigidity to meet the most exacting tolerances. Quickly and easily installed on an engine, bench or turret lathe for a wide range of operations, from fine precise work to heavy-duty cutting.

Piston type tool posts are economical, while the wedge type tool posts are clearly ultra-precise. Both accept the tool holders and interchange with ALORIS, DORIAN, and DTM tooling.

